
UDUPI GOGHIN SHIPYARD LIMITED
Malpe Harbour Complex, Malpe,

Udupi, Karnataka - 576 108, lndia,
Tel - 0820 2538604

MATERIALS DEPARTMENT

CORRIGENDUM - 4 dated 27 .05.2024

EXTENSION OF TENDER OPENING DATE

Tender No. : UCSL/MAT/PRO J / 2024-25 I 1 034

5ir,

Date:25.04.2024

Bidders may take note of the above changes and consider the same prior to quoting. Att the
other terms and conditions of the tender enquiry remains unchanged.

For Udupi Cochin Shipyard Limited,

AGM (Materiats & Contract Cett)

sl.
No. Description FOR READ AS

Last date for Receipt 27th May 2024, 15:3O Hrs 30th May 2024, 15:30 Hrs

Technical Bid Opening
date 27th May 2024, 15:30 Hrs 30th A{ay 2024, 15:30 Hrs

\

CORRIGENDUM.4 dated 27.05.2024 -TENDER Inquirv for SUPPLY OF BITTER END

coNNECT|ON FOR Y165-'t 70

The fottowing terms of the subject tender is amended as fottows:

SGr dtE A qq
SONY CLEI\,ENT T M

F?T45 XTII'ITfl ASSISIANT GENERAL MANAGER
:=J,r .FHi-{ fM- FfuI ,tlt,l COCHIN SHIPYARD LtM|TED,I ;AZ6,IMALPE, KARNATAKA.576 108


